
Film Index

Chapter 1

The Politics of Religion (Marie-Therese Mäder, CH/US 2013)

Chapter 2

8: The Mormon Proposition (Reed Cowan and Steven Greenstreet, US 2010)
American Mormon (Daryn Tufts and Jed Knudsen, US 2005)
American Mormon in Europe (Daryn Tufts and Jed Knudsen, US 2006)
Big Love (US 2006–11, HBO)
Dawn Porter unter Polygamisten (ZDF neo, 2007)
Der Kampf ums Weisse Haus (ARTE, 2012)
Die größten Mormonenmythen (ProSieben, 2014)
History of the Saints (US 2010–present, five seasons)
I Am an Ex Mormon (US 2010–2015, video series)
Inside Polygamy: Life In Bountiful (Olivia Ahneman, US 2009)
I’m a Mormon (LDS Church, US 2010–16, video series)
Inside Bountiful, Polygamy Investigation (GlobalNEWS, CN 2012)
Life After Polygamy: The Daughters & Wives of A Polygamist Cult Reclaim their

Hometown (HBO, US 2016)
Mitt (Greg Whiteley, US 2016)
Nobody Knows. The Untold Story of Black Mormons (Darius A. Gray and

Margeret B. Young, US 2008)
Polygamie in Gottes Namen – Willkommen bei den Polygamisten (DokuTV, 2013)
Secrets of Mormon Cult, Breaking Polygamy (ABC, US 2012)
Tabloid (Errol Morris, US 2010)
The Culture Show – The Mormons Are Here (BBC, GB 2013)
The District (LDS Church, US 2007–2013)

Chapter 3

Big Love (HBO, US 2006–11)
God’s Army (Richard Dutcher, US 2000)
Homefront (LDS Church, US 1972–2009)
The Best Two Years (Scott S. Anderson, US 2003)
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Chapter 4

I Am an Ex Mormon (US 2010–2015, video series)
I'm a Mormon, Polynesian Father, and Former NFL Player (I’m a Mormon, LDS

Church, US 2015)
I’m a Mormon (LDS Church, US 2010-2016, video series)
I’m a Mormon and Mother to 79 Orphaned Children

(I’m a Mormon, LDS Church, US 2012, video series)
I’m a Mormon Wedding Dress Maker and Patron of Beauty

(I’m a Mormon, LDS Church, US 2015, video series)
I’m a Mormon, Mother, and Caretaker of Bulgarian Orphans (I’m a Mormon,

LDS Church, US 2012, video series)
I’m a Mormon, Parisian, and Mother of 7 (I’m a Mormon, LDS Church,

US 2012, video series)
I’m a Mormon, Viennese Violinmaker, and Fantastic Aunt (I’m a Mormon,

LDS Church, US 2011, video series)
Maria and Henning Schnurr – We are German Ex Mormons (I Am an Ex Mormon,

US 2011, video series)
My Name is Heather and I’m an Ex Mormon (I Am an Ex Mormon,

US 2012, video series)
Our Marriage Has Survived a Crisis of Faith (I Am an Ex Mormon,

US 2011, video series)
Seeking participants (I Am an Ex Mormon, US 2011)
We are the Leavitt Family (I Am an Ex Mormon, US 2011)

Chapter 5

#Seekingsisterwife (TLC, 2018)
All about Christine (Sister Wives, season 9, episodes 6, US 2015)
All about Janelle (Sister Wives, season 9, episodes 4, US 2015)
Big Love (HBO, 2006–2011)
Four Wives and counting (Sister Wives, season 1, episode 7, US 2010)
Meri Behind the Scenes (Sister Wives, season 8, special episodes, US 2015)
My 5 Wives (TLC, US 2013–2016)
Polygamy, USA (National Geographic, US 2013)
Robyn Behind the Scenes (Sister Wives, season 8, special episodes, US 2015)
Sister Wives (TLC, US 2010–19)
Sisters’ Special Delivery (Sister Wives, season 3, episode 12, US 2011)
The District 1 (LDS Church, US 2007)
The District 2, 8 Stories (LDS Church, US 2012/13)
Turning Point (The District 2, 8 Stories, episode 2, US 2012/13)

Film Index

384

https://doi.org/10.5771/9783845294216-383 https://www.inlibra.com/de/agb - Open Access - 

https://doi.org/10.5771/9783845294216-383
https://www.inlibra.com/de/agb
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/


Chapter 6

Meet the Mormons (Blair Treu, US 2014)

Chapters 7–11

American Mormon (Daryn Tufts and Jed Knudsen, US 2005)
American Mormon in Europe (Daryn Tufts and Jed Knudsen, US 2006)
Believer (Don Argott, US 2018)
Forced Marriage Cops (Channel 4, UK 2015)
I’m a searcher, I’m a wanderer, I’m a filmmaker (I’m a Mormon, US 2011)
Journey of Faith (Peter Johnson, US 2006)
Meet the Mormons (Blair Treu, US 2014)
Meet The Mormons (Lynn Alleway, Channel 4, UK 2015)
Meet the Polygamists (Polygamy, USA, episode 1, US 2013)
Mr. Death: The Rise and Fall of Fred A. Leuchter, Jr (Errol Morris, US 1999)
Nobody Knows. The Untold Story of Black Mormons (Darius A. Gray and

Margeret B. Young, US 2008)
Papst Franziskus – Ein Mann seines Wortes (Wim Wenders, US 2017)
Polygamy, USA (National Geographic, US 2013)
Scientology: Mysterious Death (NTV, DE 2014)
Sister Wives (TLC, US 2010–2020)
Sisterz in Zion (Melissa Puente, US 2006)
Sons of Perdition (Tyler Meason and Jennilyn Merten, US 2010)
Tabloid (Errol Morris, US 2010)
The Thin blue Line (Errol Morris, US 1988)
Three Wives, and One Husband (Netflix, US 2017)

Chapter 12

American Mormon (Daryn Tufts and Jed Knudsen, US 2005)
American Mormon in Europe (Daryn Tufts and Jed Knudsen, US 2006)
Journey of Faith (Peter Johnson, US 2006)
Meet the Mormons (Blair Treu, US 2014)
Meet the Mormons (Lynn Alleway, Channel 4, UK 2015)
Nobody Knows. The Untold Story of Black Mormons (Darius A. Gray and

Margeret B. Young, US 2008)
Sister Wives (TLC, US 2010–2020)
Sisterz in Zion (Melissa Puente, US 2006)
Sons of Perdition (Tyler Meason and Jennilyn Merten, US 2010)
Tabloid (Errol Morris, US 2010)
The District (LDS Church, US 2006/2012)
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